D50BM-12AS
50 mm ball bearing cooling fan, 12 V
A better airflow inside your system increases its stability. Keep
your equipment cool and prevent it from overheating with this
cooler fan.
-
Cools your case-
Extra durable and reliable-
Up to 4200 RPM-
Features
Extra durable ball bearing cooling fan-
Connector type: 3 Pins-
Cable length: 250 mm-
Speed up to 4200 RPM-
Super-silent-
Specifications
Rated voltage: 12VDC
Operation voltage: 6V~14V
Rated current: 0.12A
Rated power (max): 1.44W
Starting voltage: 6V
Locked current: 0.16A
Insulation type: UL: Class A
Speed (max): 4200RPM±10%
Maximum air flow: 8.34CFM
Maximum statis pressure: 2.17mm-H2O
Acoustical noise: 28 dB
CertificatesPackaging
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
400
0.03
8.2
55x55x10 mm
530x190x300 mm
CN
8716309013949
8414592590
Copyright © 2009–2021, Gembird Software Ltd.